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Approval for sanction of 2nd phase House Building Advance has been aCcorded by the competent authority as 

mentioned below in table. 

NO 
1 

2 

SP 

Dist/Estt 

NABARANGPUR 

SP BERHAMPUR 

3 OSAP 8TH BN, 
CHHATRAPUR 

OSAP 3rd BN, 
KORAPUT 

OSAP 3rd BN, 
KORAPUT 

6 SP SECURITY 
WING,SB.,BBSR 

12 

7 SP SECURITY 
WING,SB.,BBSR 

8 SP SECURITY 
WING,SB.,BBSR 

9 SP 
JAGATSINGHPUR 

10 SP SECURITY 

WING,SB.,BBSR 

11 SP DHENKANAL 

5TH IRBN 

BOUDH 

NAME & RANK 

WC/411 SANJUKTA 
MAJHI 

HAV/99 
JAGABANDHU PATRO 

S/568 MANOJ 
KUMAR BEHERA 

DR. HAV/RANJAN 
KUMAR TUDU 

DRIVER/949 BIJAYA 
KUMAR BAG 

ASI/DEBABRATA BAL 

HAV/BJAYA KUMAR 
SAMANTARAY 

C/LAXMIDHAR 
SAHOO 

c/295 DIPTI RANJAN 
MALLICK 

Inspector(A) 
KHAGESWAR RATH 

C/379 AKSHAYA 
KUMAR DEHURY 

C/31 ASHOK KUMAR 
PARIDA 

HBA Application Form 

Construction Of Building 
On Existing Plot 

Construction Of Building 
On Existing Plot 

Purchase of Land & 

Construction of Building 

Construction Of Building 
On Existing Plot 

Purchase of Land & 

Construction of Building 

Purchase of Land & 

Construction of Building 

Purchase of Land & 

Construction of Building 

Purchase of Land & 

Construction of Building 

Purchase of Land & 

Construction of Building 

Purchase of Land & 

Construction of Building 

Construction Of Building 
On Existing Plot 

ODISHA POLICE 

Construction Of Building 
On Existing Plot 

STATE HEADQUARTERS 
CUTTACK. 

Amount 
Sanctioned 

1495000 

1820000 

1410000 

1665000 

1300000 

1500000 

1600000 

1410000 

1340000 

2525000 

1340000 

Amount 
released in 

1st 
installment 

896940 

1092000 

846000 

999000 

780000 

900000 

960000 

846000 

804000 

1515000 

804000 

1495000 897000 

Amount to be 
released in 

2nd 
Installment 

598060 

728000 

564000 

666000 

520000 

600000 

640000 

564000 

536000 

1010000 

536000 

598000 



13 9th SIR Bn. 
KALAHANDI 

14 DCP (HDORS) 
BBSR-CTC 

c/156 PRADIPTA 
KUMAR PRADHAN 

Memo No. 

C/666 SANJAY 
KUMAR NAYAK 

Memo No. 

/Bt 
DP-BUD-BUD-0046-2023 
DP-BUD-MISC-0001-2024 
PT2-DP-BUD-BUD-0035-2023 

Purchase of Land & 

Construction of Building 

Purchase of Land & 

Construction of Building 

JBt 

1300000 

The released order for 2nd phase sanction are being issued separately. Ssp/ Commdt./Head of Offices will 
ensure inspection of House under Construction, send status report annexing snap shot of the site under Construction at 
various stages i.e plinth level, Construction of wall, lintel, flooring and Construction of roof etc. Faling which the 
principal amount with 2.5% interest over and above of normal interest, will be recovered from the applicant at once. 

1410000 

Utilization of the Advance for a purpose other than that for which it is sanctioned shall render the 
Govt. servant liable to Disciplinary action under the Odisha Civil Services (Classification, Control and 
Appeal) Rules, 1962. 

www.orissapolice. nic.in 
Email - sphars.odpol@nic.in 

780000 

IGP 

846000 

Odisha, Cuttack. 
Date: 12024 

Copy forvwarded to The SsP NABARANGPUR/ BERHAMPUR/ SECURITY WING,SB.,BBSR / JAGATSINGHPUR 
/DHENKANAL/ Commdt. OSAP 3rd BN, KORAPUT/ OSAP 8TH BN, CHHATRAPUR/ 5TH IRBN BOUDH /9th SIR Bn. 
KALAHANDI / DCP(Hdgrs.) BBSR-CTC for information and necessary action. 

Copy to Inspector IT, Cell for necessary uploading on Odisha Police website. 

520000 

IGP Provisiohing), 
Odisha, Cuttack. 
Date: 1 

564000 

Odisha, cttack. 

Buxi Bazar, Cuttack-753001 
Tel./Fax No.0671-2304001/2304354 
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