

ODISHA POLICE STATE HEADQUARTERS CUTTACK.

Approval for sanction of 2nd phase House Building Advance has been accorded by the competent authority as mentioned below in table.

SL	Dist/Estt	NAME & RANK	HBA Application Form	Amount Sanctioned	Amount released in 1st installment	Amount to be released in 2nd Installment
1	SP NABARANGPUR	WC/411 SANJUKTA MAJHI	Construction Of Building On Existing Plot	1495000	896940	598060
2	SP BERHAMPUR	HAV/99 JAGABANDHU PATRO	Construction Of Building On Existing Plot	1820000	1092000	728000
3	OSAP 8TH BN, CHHATRAPUR	S/568 MANOJ KUMAR BEHERA	Purchase of Land & Construction of Building	1410000	846000	564000
4	OSAP 3rd BN, KORAPUT	DR. HAV/RANJAN KUMAR TUDU	Construction Of Building On Existing Plot	1665000	999000	666000
5	OSAP 3rd BN, KORAPUT	DRIVER/949 BIJAYA KUMAR BAG	Purchase of Land & Construction of Building	1300000	780000	520000
6	SP SECURITY WING,SB.,BBSR	ASI/DEBABRATA BAL	Purchase of Land & Construction of Building	1500000	900000	600000
7	SP SECURITY WING,SB.,BBSR	HAV/BIJAYA KUMAR SAMANTARAY	Purchase of Land & Construction of Building	1600000	960000	640000
8	SP SECURITY WING,SB.,BBSR	C/LAXMIDHAR SAHOO	Purchase of Land & Construction of Building	1410000	846000	564000
9	SP JAGATSINGHPUR	C/295 DIPTI RANJAN MALLICK	Purchase of Land & Construction of Building	1340000	804000	536000
10	SP SECURITY WING,SB.,BBSR	Inspector(A) KHAGESWAR RATH	Purchase of Land & Construction of Building	2525000	1515000	1010000
11	SP DHENKANAL	C/379 AKSHAYA KUMAR DEHURY	Construction Of Building On Existing Plot	1340000	804000	536000
12	5TH IRBN BOUDH	C/31 ASHOK KUMAR PARIDA	Construction Of Building On Existing Plot	1495000	897000	598000

13	9th SIR Bn. KALAHANDI	C/156 PRADIPTA KUMAR PRADHAN	Purchase of Land & Construction of Building	1300000	780000	520000
14	DCP (HDQRS) BBSR-CTC	C/666 SANJAY KUMAR NAYAK	Purchase of Land & Construction of Building	1410000	846000	564000

The released order for 2nd phase sanction are being issued separately. Ssp/ Commdt./Head of Offices will ensure inspection of House under Construction, send status report annexing snap shot of the site under Construction at various stages i.e plinth level, Construction of wall, lintel, flooring and Construction of roof etc. Falling which the principal amount with 2.5% interest over and above of normal interest, will be recovered from the applicant at once.

Utilization of the Advance for a purpose other than that for which it is sanctioned shall render the Govt. servant liable to Disciplinary action under the Odisha Civil Services (Classification, Control and Appeal) Rules, 1962.

Memo No. _____/Bt DP-BUD-BUD-0046-2023

DP-BUD-BUD-0046-2023 DP-BUD-MISC-0001-2024 PT2-DP-BUD-BUD-0035-2023

Copy forwarded to The SsP NABARANGPUR/ BERHAMPUR/ SECURITY WING,SB.,BBSR / JAGATSINGHPUR /DHENKANAL/ Commdt. OSAP 3rd BN, KORAPUT/ OSAP 8TH BN, CHHATRAPUR/ 5TH IRBN BOUDH /9th SIR Bn.

 ${\tt KALAHANDI\ /\ DCP(Hdqrs.)\ BBSR-CTC} \ \ for information\ and\ necessary\ action.$

IGP (Provisioning), Odisha, Cuttack.

IGP (Provision Odisha, Cutta

Date: 12

Date: 12.2.21

Memo No. /Bt Dat Copy to Inspector IT, Cell for necessary uploading on Odisha Police website.

www.orissapolice.nic.in

Email - sphqrs.odpol@nic.in

Buxi Bazar, Cuttack-753001 Tel./Fax No.0671-2304001/2304354